
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT3 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DQ 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

Not classified 

DQ 

TTU 

1 

No. 

76 

93 

73 

717 

240 

47 

5 

57 

181 

90 

181 

712 

211 

60 

108 

86 

30 

27 

163 

58 

7 

Name 

Dan Rose 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Chris Bennett 

Joe Arbour 

Cameron Lane 

Carlos Mejia 

Derrin Griffin 

Herve Bezard 

Rob Jones 

Team TAPG Motorsports (TT3) 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

George Edison 

Team WFM 

Team Rotary Heads 

Scott Budshaw 

Team TAPG Motorsports (TT5) 

John Magnuson 

Team HQ Autosport SE46 Sprint Team 

Pat Garrett 

Debby Sharp 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:59.366 

1:59.448 

1:59.685 

2:00.138 

2:00.377 

2:01.478 

2:01.628 

1:58.444 

2:05.034 

1:59.052 

1:56.195 

2:02.317 

2:10.314 

2:02.865 

2:02.970 

2:04.003 

2:04.514 

2:05.329 

2:06.302 

2:18.666 

1:42.460 

Diff 

0.082 

0.319 

0.772 

1.011 

2.112 

2.262 

6.590 

6.122 

14.119 

0.105 

1.138 

1.649 

2.464 

Best Speed 

90.478 

90.416 

90.237 

89.897 

89.718 

88.905 

88.795 

91.182 

86.377 

90.717 

92.947 

88.295 

82.877 

87.901 

87.826 

87.095 

86.737 

86.173 

85.509 

77.885 

105.407 

In Lap 

4 

7 

2 

5 

2 

3 

4 

1 

7 

3 

3 

3 

1 

5 

4 

5 

1 

6 

5 

5 

2 

Make-Model 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

BMW 135 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet corvette 

Mazda RX8 

Corvette ZO6 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Toyota GR Supra 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

mazda miata 

BMW M3 

Toyota 86 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW 330i 

BMW 328i 

Porsche 944 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

37 

411 

77 

316 

1 

Name 

Team EDGE Motorworks #37 

Robert Dietz 

Team Greenbaum 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Michala Greenbaum 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:59.634 

2:01.889 

2:03.741 

2:07.387 

2:27.247 

Diff 

17.174 

19.429 

21.281 

24.927 

44.787 

Best Speed 

90.275 

88.605 

87.279 

84.781 

73.346 

In Lap 

6 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

Ariel Atom 

BMW M3 

Porsche 914 

Ford Mustang 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/12/2020 3:49:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13CCW Oct 2020 

TT 

Session 2 

Practice started at 10:51:01 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/10/2020 10:50 AM 

Page 2/2 


